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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



01/09/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $7,739,233.96  $868,402

County

City/Town

 $6,968,905.01

 $770,328.95

 $781,966

 $86,436

PIKE COUNTY

SPURGEON CIVIL TOWN

WINSLOW CIVIL TOWN

PETERSBURG CIVIL CITY

0000

0825

0826

0455

 $781,966

 $1,754

 $17,802

 $66,880

 $6,968,905.01

 $15,634.71

 $158,655.71

 $596,038.53

 $868,402  0.4000
 $868,402

Population Based:  N

2008
63 Pike County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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